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Class

Class#2 DTX PW
Class#3 DTX PW
Class#3 DTX PW
Class#3 DTX PW

Open C
Open C
Open C
Open C
Open C
Open C

Class#4DTX PW
Class#4DTX PW
Class#4DTX PW
Class#4DTX PW
Class#4DTX PW
Class#4DTX PW

Vintage A
Vintage A
Vintage A
Vintage A
Vintage AM
Vintage B
Vintage C

65cc B
65cc B
65cc C
65¢cc C
65cc C
65¢cc C

Super Senior A +50
Super Senior A +50
Super Senior A +50
Super Senior A +50
Super Senior A +50
Super Senior A +50
Master A +60
Super Senior B +50
Super Senior C +50
Super Senior C +50

85cc A
85cc A
85cc A
85cc B
85cc B

First

MAXWELL
JOEY
AIDAN
ELI

DARREL
DOMINIC
SCOTT
KENNY
NICK
ALEXANDRA

CHAD
ANTHONY
KENNETH

ELIJAH
ELI
JOSEPH

ROBERT
MIKE
JEFF

JONATHAN
CHRIS
GARY
TYLER

TYLER
DOMINIC
CHRISTIAN
KAMERON
JACOB
JOEY

JAMES
DORREY
DONNIE
ROBERT
AREN
JAMIE
JON
ROBERT
DAVID
ROD

EVAN
JACOB
JUSTIN
TYLER

KYLE

Last City
TOTH BELMONT
KOSKO ORTING
BROMSTEAD STOCKTON
SOUZA LOCKEFORD
BEARDSLEY SONORA
FABBIANI SAN FRANCISCO
ANDERSON DALY CITY
WILKINSON MANTECA
GARNER ANTIOCH
FABBIANI SAN FRANCISCO
SPURGEON LODI
REYES STOCKTON
HOLLAND JR STOCKTON
JUNGEBLUT LODI
SOUZA LOCKEFORD
LEPAGE IV STOCKTON
MCDONNELL LIVERMORE
FOWLER VACAVILLE
SPOHR DURHAM
CURRY SACRAMENTO
SAGE STOCKTON
DURBIN OAKLEY
JUDD JR VALLEY SPRINGS
RAGGIO STOCKTON
DEMARIO ELK GROVE
SPURGEON
BROYLES LODI
CASCIO GILROY
KOSKO ORTING
INGOGLIA ELK GROVE
INGOGLIA UNION CITY
DARRAH MARTINEZ
CURRY SACRAMENTO
CLARK PACIFICA
NICELY RENO
SHAFFER  MOUNTAIN RANCH
STETTLER RIPON
CRIVELLO STOCKTON
NEUBAUER ROSEVLLIE
SOUZA LOCKEFORD
PURSELL LODI
ANSELMI LODI
RAGGIO STOCKTON
RAGGIO STOCKTON

State Finish Number

CA
WA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
WA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

1
1
3
4
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27
15
141e
131e

126v
112a
107a
114
372h
250a

4
5
555e

131e

13v
22q
31
302e
925h
134v

114e
102e
347e
133e
103m
15

27s
41a
48h
3a
67p
3n
118e
178v
244e
115j

63e
15-e

23
113e
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14

85¢cc C CHRISTIAN SPURGEON 1 347e
85cc C CASEY YARROW JR VACAVILLE CA 2 192
85cc C DAVID KOHLSTAED PUYALLUP WA 3 29
Senior A +40 THOMAS KNIGHT STOCKTON CA 1 83
Senior A +40 ANTHONY DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 2 51
Senior A +40 DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 3 48h
Senior B +40 JOHN JOHNSON EL DORADO HILLS CA 1 65k
Senior B +40 JIM MONACO MODESTO CA 2 98z
Senior B +40 ROBERT STETTLER RIPON CA 3 178v
Senior C +40 DAVID CRIVELLO STOCKTON CA 1 244e
100cc Youth Stock C JACOB CASCIO GILROY CA 1 103m
100cc Youth Stock A JACOB PURSELL LODI CA 1 128
100 Youth Modified C JOHN JUDD VALLEY SPRINGS CA 1 133v
100cc Stock Sportsman B MICHAEL DUKES TRACY CA 1 364e
100 Modified Sportsman C CHRISTOPHER KRUSEMANN PINE GROVE CA 1 922v
100 Modified Sportsman C DAVID KOHLSTAED PUYALLUP WA 2 29
100 Modified Sportsman C RENNE FISHER SAN JOSE CA 3 155
100cc Stock Sportsman A JOHN ANDERSON DAILY CITY CA 1 156a
Open B JUSTIN LOVELACE STOCKTON CA 1 19
Open B DAMON COCA WINDSOR CA 2 569
Open B SAM CULLOM RIPON CA 3 20s
Open B JOHN JOHNSON EL DORADOHILLS CA 4 65k
Open B JORDAN KANADY LOS GATOS CA 5 513
250cc B DARRELL PONTON SALINAS CA 1 77w
250cc C JUSTICE SATHER VANCOUVER WA 1 618
250cc C JOHNATHAN PIERCE STOCKTON CA 2 473
Mini AM MAXWELL TOTH BELMONT CA 1 27
Mini AM AIDAN BROMSTEAD STOCKTON CA 2 106e
Mini AM DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 89 1
Open Am SAM CULLOM RIPON CA 1 20s
Open Am BEAU THOMPSON WINDSOR CA 2 93v
Open Am JORDAN KANADY LOS GATOS CA 3 513
250 AM JOHNATHAN PIERCE STOCKTON CA 1 473
250 AM JUSTICE SATHER VANCOUVER WA 2 618
250 AM DARRELL PONTON SALINAS CA 89 77n
85/150R JACOB PURSELL LODI CA 1 3
85/150R EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 2 63e
85/150R JUSTIN ANSELMI LODI CA 3 15-e
150 MOD ROBERT CURRY SACRAMENTO CA 1 3a
150 MOD LOUIS ESPINOSA STOCKTON CA 2 11
Women KIMI VALENTINE 1 38y
Women RENNE FISHER SAN JOSE CA 2 155
Vet A +30 DAN CAHOON CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 1 32p
Vet A +30 AREN CLARK PACIFICA CA 2 67p
Vet A +30 DAN LOWTHER BOISE ID 3 63m
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15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Vet A +30

Junkyard
Junkyard
Junkyard

Vintage +50 A
Vintage +50 A
Vintage +50 B
Vintage +50 B
Vintage +50 C

Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Open A
Dash for Cash

KEVIN

MICHAEL
MIKE
DENNIS

MIKE
JAMES
RON
BLAIR
ROD

DOMINIC
MICHAEL
TONY
CASEY
ANDREW
JAMES
MICHAEL
COLE
RYAN
VAUGHN
SHAWN
DAN
DOMINIC

KEERAN

LOPEZ
FOWLER
SCHOESSOW

FOWLER
JuDD
KILBY

ROTHWELL
NEUBAUER

COLINDRES
MARTIN
MEIRING
YARROW
LUKER
MONACO
INDERBITZIN
CROWLEY
KEARNS
MCCAFFERTY
RAGGIO
LOWTHER
COLINDRES

SUISUN CITY
LA VERNIA
VACAVILLE
ROSEVILLE

VACAVILLE

VALLEY SPRINGS

PETALUMA
SANTA CRUZ
ROSEVLLIE

BRISBANE
ACAMPO
TRACY
FAIRFIELD
KING CITY
MODESTO
MODESTO
FREMONT
STOCKTON
GALT
LODI
BOISE
BRISBANE

CA

X
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

ID
CA
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61c

10g
13v

13v
60Q
39u
61m
115j

66y
91

92
11
23z
54z
17y
99y
10f
51z
63m
66y



